HS04-3000 HS03-2000
HS-17
HS07-1500
KSM-500
Nitrogen Generator
Eco
Based on its extensive experience and new technologies, KSM is a leading manufacturer and supplier
of automatic soldering machines and nitrogen generators. In 2010, KSM established its Plant Division,

Nozzle 7 Nozzle
Exhaust Opening 200 Ø
Spray Particle 80 µm
Dimension (L x W x H) 1,315mm x 1,000mm x 1,380mm
Weight 500 kg
Pressure Swing Adsorption
Nitrogen Generator
Type Model
Capacity Nm3/Hr 99.99%
(100ppm)
Capacity Nm3/Hr 99.99%
(1000ppm)
Air Compressor (kW) Weight (kg) Dimension W x D x H (mm)
Moving
KSM-M6R 6 9 5.5 500 1,260 x 420 x 1,218
KSM-M10R 10 15 7.5 600 1,508 x 420 x 1,358
KSM-M12R 12 18 7.5 760 1,620 x 470 x 1,285
KSM-M15R 15 22 11 820 1,860 x 520 x 1,425
KSM-M18R 18 27 15 900 1,710 x 520 x 1,465
KSM-M20R 20 30 15 950 1,710 x 520 x 1,565
KSM-M25R 25 37.5 22 1,250 1,770 x 750 x 1,645
Cabinet KSM-C30R 30 45 22 1,650 2,150 x 1,050 x 2,040
3 Tank Fixed
KSM-T30R 30 45 22 1,520 2,100 x 930 x 1,980
KSM-T40R 40 60 22 1,830 1,450 x 1,680 x 2,400
KSM-T50R 50 75 37 2,340 1,490 x 1,750 x 2,510
KSM-T60R 60 90 37 2,610 1,620 x 1,850 x 2,550
KSM-T80R 80 120 55 3,100 1,870 x 2,100 x 2,760
2 Tank Fixed KSM-T100R 100 150 75 3,200 2,080 x 1,450 x 2,480
• 99.00% : N2 Pressure 0.5 MPa   99.00% : N2 Pressure 0.4 MPa
• The PSA is delivered with a gas concentration of less than 100ppm.
Features
•      Compact size design allows easy movement and space utilization.